VOLUSIA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

	Juvenile Hate Crime					INCIDENT REPORT						_	Page 1 of 4 Pages							
	Gang Elderly Abuse / Exploitation Domestic Violence VOR				n									Agency Report Number 130021198						
	Domestic Violence VOR Endangered / Other				ľ	ency ORI I							one #	Telephone Handled 1. Yes						
	Reported: Day	Date		Time (mi	il.) Tir	ne Dispatched	0640000 (mil.)		Arrived (m	nil.)	Time Co	ompleted (mil.)	35 N		Call (Report Ty		Call? (T.H.C.)		2. No	2
	Sunday		-2013		02	45		0245					33	3	Simple	or Agg	Assault/B	attery	(UCR cla	iss)
	Incident Type: 1. Felony 2. Traffic Felony	Traf	lemeanor fic demeano	9. C	Ordinance Other	Incident: Da From Friday	´	ate 3-02-201		ime (mil.) 015)	TO Sunda		Date 08-04		Time (mi)142	I.) OC D -	curred D Day Night	Ouring: U - Unkno	own N
≰	Offense	Type S	tatute Vio	olation Num	nber	Filday	100		Descript	ion				100-04	<u>-2013 C</u>	1142	14 -	A -	Attempted	T.
DAT	#1		34.07(2) tatute Vio)(B) plation Num	nber				Battery Descript)/Firefi	ghter/EMT/e	etc						Committed Attempted	
ËN	#2 Incident Location	(Street An	t Numbe	er)							City						Zip	С-	Committee	i
≧	1300 RED JO	HN ROA	D	··· <i>,</i>							DAYT	ONA BEAC					32117			
	Business Name /			1411	# Prem		Drug Relat D. N/A 1.	Yes		hol Relat	es	Forced Entr			Arson-Inhabited 1. Occupied 3. Abandoned Arson-Attempted 1. Yes				s	
	VOLUSIA CO Location Type	Location 1	ype Code	es		24 00.0		No 2	42 D	2. No		2. No	*/Db.li DI	<u> </u>	2. Unoccupi		OE Danking Las		2. No	•
		01.Reside 02.Apartm 03.Reside	ent/Cond	do 06.G	onvenience : as Station quor Sales	10.De	permarket pt/Discour ecialty Sto	nt Store	14.Con	k/Financi nmercial/	Office Bl		t/Public Bl	sity 22	.Airport .Bus/Rail Ten .Construction	minal 2	25.Parking Lo 26.Highway/R 27.Park/Wood	oadway	30.0	Motor Vehicle Other Mobile Jnknown
	19 V/W Code	04.Hotel/N	lotel		ar/Nightclub	12.Dr	ua Store/H ess/Phone	ospital	16.Stor	ustrial/Mfg rage	y.		aious Blda	. 24	Other Structu Sex	ire 2	28.Lake/Wate nce Type	rwav		Other
	V-Victim N	-Next of Kir	0. N/		Business Governm	B. Bu	siness/Wo	ork M. I	Message		Pager	W-White O		Asian	M-Male	0. NA	3. Florida		0. N/A 1. Full Year	
S	W-Witness O R-Reporting Per	-Other son		E. Officer	6. Church 9. Other	C. Ce			Next of Ki Other		School Vacation	B-Black U I-American Ir	J-Unknowr ndian		F-Female U-Unknown	1. City 2. Coun	4. Out-of-S ity	naic	2. Par. Yea 3. Non-Res	r
000	Means of Attack F-Firearm	0-0	ther Danc			t of Injury	03.Laceration 06.Poss. Internal Injury 09.Abrasions/Bruises					ses	Domestic Violence Victim Relationship to S-Spouse B-Sibling			ship to Offe				
~	K-Knife/Cutting				c. 01.Gu	ınshot 04	04.Unconscious 07.Loss of Teeth 1				10.No Vi	isible Injur r Serious I	У	1. Yes 2. No		P-Parent O-Other Family C-Child H-Co-Habitant			y	
S	Offense Indicat		V/W Co	1	1	Nature of	Call (for Vi	ctim, if diff	ferent froi	m Inciden	nt)	Name (Last/E	Business)		•	irst)				(Middle)
ES	2. #2 1 V 1 3 Address (Street, Apt. Number)						TURNER City State				BARBARA L Zip Residence Phone				L					
									Zip			Address Ty	ne I Bi	(321) 377-		Phone Type			
$ \leq$	1300 RED JC	HN ROA	<u>D</u>				•	TONA E	BEACH	FL		32117			В		86) 254-15			В
E	Other Contact Info (Time Available, Interpreter, etc.) Synopsis of Involvement REGISTERED NURSE AT VCBJ																			
>	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race W	Se F		Date of Birt		Age 50	Ethnicity N	У	Res. T	Гуре	Res. Status	Means o	of Attack	Extent of I	njury	Domestic Vid	olence	Relation	ship
	Offense Indicator		V/W Co	de #		Nature of			ferent froi	m Inciden	nt)	Name (Last/E	Business)			irst)			•	(Middle)
ESS	2. #2 Address (Street,	1	w er)	1	2						City	SERGEAN	IT THON State	MAS 59	6 Zip		Resi	dence P	hone	
ΙĘ	Business/School/Other Address (Street, Apt. Number) City State Zip Address Type Business/School/Other Phone Phone T												Phone Type							
VICTIM/WITNE	1300 RED JO	HN ROA	D .				,	TONA E	BEACH	FL		32117			B		86) 254-15		none	В
<u>5</u>	Other Contact Info (Time Available, Interpreter, etc.)								1 '	opsis of II RRECT		OFFICER (SERGE	ANT)						
>	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race W	Se F		Date of Birt	h	Age	Ethnicity N	y	Res. T	Гуре	Res. Status	Means o	of Attack	Extent of I	njury	Domestic Vic	olence	Relation	ship
-	Offense Indicator		V/W Co	de #	V. Type	Nature of	Call (for Vi	ctim, if diff	ferent froi	m Inciden	nt)	Name (Last/E	Business)		(F	irst)			•	(Middle)
ESS	2. #2 Address (Street, Apt. Number)										City		State		Zip		Resi	dence P	hone	
<u>E</u>	Business/School/Other Address (Street, Apt. Number)							City State				Zip			Address Type Busi		usiness/Schoo	ol/Other	Phone	Phone Type
VICTIM/WITNE	Business/Schlool/Onler Address (Street, Apt. Number)						0,								7.00.000 1					T Hone Type
E	Other Contact Inf	o (Time Av	ailable, In	iterpreter, e	etc.)				Syn	opsis of I	nvolveme	ent								
>	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race	Se	ex	Date of Birt	h	Age	Ethnicity	y	Res. T	Гуре	Res. Status	Means o	of Attack	Extent of I	njury	Domestic Vic	olence	Relation	ship
	Offense Indicator 1. #1 3. Bot		V/W Co	de #	V. Type	Nature of	Call (for Vi	ctim, if diff	ferent froi	m Inciden	nt)	Name (Last/E	Business)		(F	irst)			•	(Middle)
ESS	2. #2 Address (Street,		er)								City		State		Zip		Resi	dence P	hone	
ΙĘ	Business/School/			ot Ast Nu	mhor)		City			State		Zip			Address Ty	ne Ri	usiness/Schoo	ol/Other	Phone	Dhone Type
							City			State		Ζίρ			Address Ty	Je Di	usiriess/Scriot	DI/Othlei	riione	Phone Type
VICTIM/WITNE	Other Contact Info (Time Available, Interpreter, etc.)								Syn	opsis of I	nvolveme	ent								
=	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race	Se	ex	Date of Birt	h	Age	Ethnicity	у	Res. T	Гуре	Res. Status	Means o	f Attack	Extent of I	njury	Domestic Vic	olence	Relation	ship
	Offense Indicator		V/W Co	de #	V. Type	Nature of	Call (for Vi	ctim, if diff	ferent froi	m Inciden	nt)	Name (Last/E	Business)		(F	irst)				(Middle)
ESS	00 2#2 1#1 3. Both 2#2 1#1 3. Both 2#2 1#1 3. Both 2#2 2#2											hone								
NE	•			ot A=4 *1	mhor\		Cit.			State	J.v.y	7in	2,010			na I p.	usiness/Schoo			Dho T
N	Business/School/						City					Zip			Address Ty	ne Bi	usiness/Schoo	oi/Otner	FIIONE	Phone Type
VICTIM/WITN	Other Contact Inf	o (Time Av	ailable, In	terpreter, e	etc.)				Syn	opsis of I	nvolveme	ent								
Š	If Victim Type 1, 2, or 3	Race	Se	ex	Date of Birt	h	Age	Ethnicity	у	Res. T	Гуре	Res. Status	Means o	of Attack	Extent of I	njury	Domestic Vic	olence	Relation	ship

INCIDENT REPORT (CONT.) Page 2 of 4 Pages																					
	Offe 1.#	ense Indicator 1 3. Both	Subject C S-Suspec		m	Co	de #	# Subj. T	ype N	ame (Las	<u>:</u>)		(First)			(Midd	dle)	Race	Sex	Ethr	nicity
	2. #		D-Defenda Age		ssing Person Height		1 Height	3 Weigh		HARP To Weigh	t Eye Col	or	JOHN	Hair Color	,	A	Maio	B den Name	М	N	
	ı	20-1961	51	10 Age	6' 00"			170		TO Weigh	BRO	OI		GRY			iviaic	den ivallie			
	Nic	kname / Street Name				Place of E	Birth - (City	Cou	inty	State IMS	En	nployer/Other	r/School				Occupat	ion		
	Las	st Known Address (Stre	et, Apt. Nun	mber)				City			State	Zip			Addres	s Type	Phone	е			Phone Type
		NORTH STREET ner Address (Street, Apt						DAYTC City	ONA BE	ACH	FL State	32 Zip	<u>1114</u>		O Addres	s Type	Phone	e			Phone Type
_		01.1						77 . 141				T 011	ID NI							D.T.	
흔	FL	iver's License State/Nur						curity Nur X-XXXX				9041	r ID Number 147						- 1	D Type JD	
SECTION	Clo	othing (Describe)	,		1	,		,		Sc	ars/Marks/Tat	toos (Typ	pe/Describe)			Scars/I	Marks/T	Tattoos (Typ	e/Descri	be)	
	Ha	ir Length /Style		Skin	Build	1	Faci	ial Feature	es			Speecl	h/Voice	Deformity					T	Glasses	
<u>K</u>		/ / Demeand	r Mas	k I	Weapon Ty	ne			/	/			/		/ s	ubject Wa	as Alrea	ldv	T W	arrant Fro	om:
₩	If S	Subject: /				1		/		/		/		If Arrest		Custody'	2.	. Ýes . No 1	1. 7 2. 0	arrant Fro This Agen Other Age	cy ncy
=		Date of Last Contact	ا	ate of Emano	ipation	Cauti	on	Caution	Reason					Personal I	Habits (L	rugs / Aic	conoi)				
SUBJECT / MISSING	(D	May Be With:		Physic	al Condition:	:			Mental	Condition	1:		Doctor	Name:				Dentist Na	ame:		
9	SSING	Incident Type					ul Play			Missing	Before?		Fingerprints	S	Р	hoto Avail	lable?		Dental		
00				6. Disaster Victim			spected?	?					Available?			V			Availab	le?	
	Σ H	4. Disabled		7. Voluntary Adult		2.	Yes No			1. Yes 2. No		I	1. Yes 2. No	1		Yes No			1. Yes 2. No		
		5. Endangered		8. Unknown	I	8.	Unknowr	n		8. Unkn	own		1								
		I,(Signature) certify that I have reported the above person as a missing person; and this agency has my permission to enter this person in a statewide alert.																			
		ense Indicator	Subject C	ode		Co		# Subj. T	ype N	ame (Las	:)		(First)			(Midd	dle)	Race	Sex	Ethr	nicity
	1. # 2. #		S-Suspect D-Defenda	ant (Mis	ssing Person		Height	Weigh		To Weigh	t Eve Cel	0.5		Hair Color			Mais	don Nama			
	Da	te of Birtif	Age	To Age	Height		reigni	vveign		To weigh	t Eye Col	OI		Hall Color			iviaic	den Name			
	Nic	kname / Street Name			F	Place of E	Birth - (City	Cou	inty	State I	En	nployer/Other	r/School				Occupat	ion		
	Las	st Known Address (Stre	et, Apt. Nun	nber)				City			State	Zip	0		Addres	s Type	Phone	е			Phone Type
	Oth	ner Address (Street, Apt	i. Number)					City			State	Zip	0		Addres	s Type	Phone	е			Phone Type
z	Dri	iver's License State/Nur	mber			Is	Social Se	curity Nur	mber			Other	r ID Number						- 1	D Type	
SECTION																					
SEC	Clo	othing (Describe) /	/		/	/		/		So	ars/Marks/Tat	toos (Typ	pe/Describe)			Scars/I	Marks/T	rattoos (Typ	e/Descri	be)	
	Hai	r Length /Style	1	Skin	Build	ı	Faci	ial Feature	es /			Speecl	h/Voice	Deformity	,		,	,	- 1	Glasses	
MISSING	lf S	Demeand	or Mas	sk	Weapon Ty	pe /		,	,			,	,	If Arrest		ubject Wa		idy . Yes	1.1	arrant Fro	cy I
₹		Date of Last Contact		ate of Emano	ipation	Cauti	on	Caution	Reason	/		/		Personal I			2.	. No	2. (Other Äge	ncy
		May Be With:		Physic	al Condition:	<u> </u>			Menta	Condition	1:		Doctor	Name:				Dentist Na	ame:		
SUBJECT	ō																				
l S	SSING	Incident Type 1. Runaway		6. Disaster			ul Play spected	?		Missing	Before?		Fingerprints Available?	S	P	hoto Avail	lable?		Dental Availab		
	Ξ	3. Involuntary		Victim 7. Voluntary			Yes		ı	1. Yes			1. Yes			Yes			1. Yes		1
	4	5. Endangered		Adult 8. Unknown			No Unknowr	n		2. No 8. Unkn	own		2. No		2.	. No			2. No		
		l,				(Printed))						(Signature	e) certify	y that I h	ave rep	ported the	above p	erson a	s a missing
	4	person; and this ag								NA:II		4-1			4- 40	00 D-	1 1-1-	- D	() / = 1	-:- 0-	
	2	and the second s																			
l	3	been battered																, ,			
NARRATIVE	4	According to	Turner	she is a i	registere	d nurs	e who	o works	s for C	Corizon	Correction	nal H	lealthcare	e who is	contr	acted	with t	the brar	nch iai	l to pro	ovided
₹	6	medical servi																			
AR	7	arrived at Un proceeded to																			
~	9	she was unin																			
	10																				
l		1 1	Case s Codes:	1.Arrest/Adu	ılt 2.Arr	est/Juv.	3.Exc	ceptional/A	Adult	4.Excepti	onal/Juv. 5	.Closed	6.Unfound	ded		Victim Ad	vocate	Пτ	riad	SA	Referral
N		DCF Hotline						Date:		Time:		FCIC	/ NCIC Entry	, [OLO		l Date):	I By	:
ADMINISTRATIVE	Co	CAC Spok	e With:	ency			ional For						/ NCIC Canc			F					
SIN						A A	ttached:		Varretive		707 Pe	ersons	Property			eet 💢		Describe:	STAT		S
Į Q.		icer Reporting - Printed ler, Dennis					Officer	Reporting	g Signa	ture/				ID. Nu 7754	mber		Unit 1C34			Date 08-04-2	2013
	-	icer Reviewing - Printed	l (If Applicat	ble)			Officer	Reviewin	g-Sign	tt re (li 🛶	plicable)			ID. Nur	mber		Unit			Date	
1	ı						i .							1			i				

VOLUSIA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

				NAR	RATIVE / S	UPPLEMENT	•	Page3	of 4 Pages
z	Report Date	Report Time	Orig. Reported Date	Nature of Call (for Incid	lent)	Agency Report Number			1.Original
	08-04-2013	0142		33		130021198			2.Supplement 1
NARKATIVE / CONTINUATION EVA	08-04-2013 11 12 Deputy 13 informa 14 pass of 15 Sergea 16 appear 17 area. S 18 19 Sergea 20 inciden 21 22 Deputy 23 24 Based 25 the per 26 comple 27 28 Turner	·	aptain Sophie who rner's report: On 0 eant Thomas advi that while walking rgeant Thomas co ported Turner had on scene while D submitted with thi o Sharp's location nade and evidence ties on 08/02/2010 y's Office charging	provided him wi 08/02/2013, at ap sed while walking by Sharp's cells onfirmed with Tur d visible redness reputy Miller was s report. and attempted to se obtained, Deput 13. Additionally, So g affidavit and Sh	th a copy of Sepproximately 20 g up the left starshe witnessed honer that Sharp to her clavicle a conducting his pointerview him. The way Miller determinant was charged as the property of the conduction of the	rgeant Thomas' inc 15 hours, Sergean ir case she witness him reach out and o had touched her ar irea. investigation. Depo Sharp declined to nined the following and unlawfully touch d additionally for the	at Thomas and Tu sed Sharp pacing grab a hold of Tur nd she indicated I uty Miller obtained speak with Deput : Turner is a regist ned Turner agains	rner arrived at Unback and forth in the grabbed her set a copy of Sergenty Miller about the set at the will. As such	ed the following nit 2 in order to aside of his cell. He back and shoulder and neck eant Thomas' e incident. was engaged in h, Deputy Miller
NAK	Final Coop	Final Conn							
Ę.	Final Case Status: 1	Final Case Status Codes: 1.Arrest	t/Adult 2.Arrest/Juv.	3.Exceptional/Adult	4.Exceptional/Juv.	5.Closed 6.Unfounded	Yictim Ad	dvocate Triad	SA Referral
44 VE	DCF Hotline	Spoke With:		Date:	Time:	FCIC / NCIC Entry FCIC / NCIC Cancel	T.T. BOLO	Date:	By:
ZISIZ	Connecting Repo	<u> </u>		tional Forms ttached: Narrativ	/e 🔀 SA 707 🔲	Persons Property	Veh./Tow Sheet	Other Describe: ST/	ATEMENTS
	Officer Reporting	- Printed			patture \	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ID. Number	Unit Unit	Date
ADM	Miller, Dennis	Distribution in the					7754	1C34	08-04-2013
	Officer Reviewing	- Printed (If Applicable)		Officer Reviewing - Sig	nature (If Applicable)		ID. Number	Unit	Date

7th. Judicial Circuit 707 Charging Affidavit - Volusia			Arre	st #	Bk #	Pg #1	of2_
ARREST 🛛 NOTICE TO APPEAR 🗌 AFFIDA	VIT C.C.	ADULT 🔀 JU	VENILE	Court Case Number:			
(ORI) FL: FL0640000 Agency Name	VOLUSIA COUNTY SH			Agency Case Number: 1300	21198		
FCIC/NCIC Check? X Yes No OBTS#			U.C.R:	Date Arrested: 08-04-20	13	Time of Arrest: 025	6
ADDRESS OF ARREST (Street, City, State, Zip): 1300 RED JOHN ROAD DAYTONA B	EACH FL		Arrested: By: Mill	er,Dennis		ID Number: 775	4
DEFENDANT NAME (Last) SHARP	(First) JOHN	(Middle) A	A.K.A.:			Sex:	Race:
DOB: Age: Driver's Lic./ 09-20-1961 51 ID No.: XXXXXXXXXXX	XXXX		State:	Year Expires: 2020	S.S.# - XXX-XX	-xxxx	
Height: Weight: Hair: 6' 00 170 GRY	Eyes: P.	O.B. ity, State, Country):		. 2020	MS	. 7000	Statement:
Scars, Marks, Tattoos:	Bu	usiness &			····O		Citizenship:
Probation: Yes No Sexual Predator:	Yes No X	'	No		Deaf/Mute:	Yes No	
Address - Mailing/Permanent (STREET, APT. 340 NORTH STREET	NUMBER)	,	ITY) YTONA BEA	(STATE) CH FL	ZIP CODE 32114	RES	IDENCE PHONE
Address - Local (STREET, APT.	NUMBER)		ITY)	(STATE)	ZIP CODE	RES	IDENCE PHONE
Address - Other (Employer/School) (STREET, APT.	NUMBER)	(C	ITY)	(STATE)	ZIP CODE	BUS/S	SCHOOL PHONE
CHARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE? Yes Attachments	: Affidavit(s)?	atement(s) NTA	Schedule	Report Traffic Infr	action(s)	DUI Total Charge	es: 1
#1 Charge: Battery on LEO/Firefighter/EMT/etc FEL	X MISD ☐ ORD ☐	FS/ORD: 784.07(2)	(B)	Citation No.:		Bond: 5,000	
#2 Charge: FEL	MISD ORD	FS/ORD:		Citation No.:		Bond:	
#3 Charge: FEL	MISD ORD	FS/ORD:		Citation No.:		Bond:	
CO-DEFENDANT Co-Def #1. Arrested? Y N	Fel. Misd. Traf.	Ord. NTA	Co-Def #2.	Arrested? Y N	Fel. Misd.	Traf. Ord.	☐ NTA ☐
#1 NAME (Last) (Firs	t)	(Middle)	Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
#2 NAME (Last) (Firs	t)	(Middle)	Race:	Sex:	DOB:		Age:
NARRATIVE The undersigned cert	ifies and swears that	there is probable c	ause to belie	eve the above-name	d defendant,		
on the <u>02</u> day of <u>August</u>		, at approxim	ately	0815	_	Zp.m.	
at 1300 RED JOHN RD DAYTONA BEACH	within <u>Volusia</u>	1	Cou	ınty, violated the lav	v and did then	and there:	
1 On Sunday, 08/04/2013, at approximately 0245 2 Jail), Daytona Beach, in reference to a report of							
3 battered by John Sharp (D1) on 08/02/2013 wh				Darbara Tarrior (v i j wilo davi	010 1144	20011
According to Turner, she is a registered nurse v	vho works for Corizo	on Correctional H	ealthcare w	ho is contracted v	vith the brand	ch jail to prov	ided
6 medical services. On 08/02/2013 at approximat 7 arrived at Unit 2 and proceeded to walk by cell;							
8 proceeded to shake her violently. Turner was al	ble to free herself ar	nd back away from	n Sharp. Tເ	urner advised her	breathing wa	is not impede	d and she
 was uninjured during the incident. Turner provic prosecute. Deputy Miller did not observe any sign 			n statement	detailing the incid	lent and advi	sed she wish	ed to
11 12 Deputy Miller contacted Captain Sophie who pr	ovided him with a co	ony of Sergeant T	'homas' inci	ident renort. Denu	tv Miller obse	erved the follo	owing
13 information in Sergeant Turner's report: On 08/0	02/2013, at approxin	nately 2015 hours	s, Sergeant	Thomas and Turr	ner arrived at	Unit 2 in ord	er to pass
14 out medication. Sergeant Thomas advised while 15 Thomas advises that while walking by Sharp's of							
NOTICE TO ADDEAD MANDATORY	YOU NEED NOT APPE	AR IN COURT BUT	MUST COME	PLY WITH \Box	FINE, AND C	OSTS	
	INSTRUCTIONS ON T	HE REVERSE SIDE	OF YOUR CO	OPY L	AMOUNT:		
BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED, OR PAY THE LISTED FINE					ILL BE ISSUED.	JVE	•
		SIGNAT	URE OF JUVEN	ILE PARENT OR CUSTOR	DI	SP. TATION	
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT	Date	0.0.4.		P TO JUVENILE	No.		
Sworn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned	I swear/affirm the above sta	coments are correct and to		F 10 JOVENILE		Rt Thumb	
this 04 day of August , 2013 ,	i swear/amm the above sta		ue			Rt mumb	
Name:		A SEFINE PROVIDED	4DLAINANTIO OL	ONATURE			
Notary Public Law Enforcement or Corrections Officer	MILLER, DENNIS	OFFICER'S/COM	viplainan i 'S SI	7754			
	NAME (PRINTED)			ID NUMBER			
Type of Identification: OFFICIAL LISE ONLY	Inmate Number					_	

	arrative 707-B upplement	Arrest Affidavit Notice to Ap	Adult ppear	Court Case	Page #	2 of 3
	fendant ^(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	Agency Case	. 490	2 01 3
	me: SHARP DOMESTIC	JOHN 1	A	Number: 130021198		Total
	CHARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE? Yes VIOLENCE?	Attachments:	Affidavit(s)?	Statement(s) NTA Schedule FS/ORD:		Charges: 1
#	Charge:		MISD ORD	FS/ORD:		ond:
#						
#	Charge:	FEL _	MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No.:	ond:
# 16	startled. Sergeant Thomas confirmed Thomas reported Turner had visible in Sergeant Thomas was not on scene incident report, which was submitted. Deputy Miller responded to Sharp's loss Based on the statements made and eperformances of her duties on 08/02/c completed a State Attorney's Office of the statements of the statements of the statement	while Deputy M with this report ocation and attentional autorities.	clavicle area. filler was conduct. empted to intervined, Deputy Milleally, Sharp willfu	eting his investigation. Deputy ew him. Sharp declined to spe er determined the following: Tu lly and unlawfully touched Turn	Miller obtained a copy of Sergerak with Deputy Miller about the urner is a registered nurse who were against her will. As such, De	ant Thomas' incident. was engaged in the eputy Miller
Swor	rn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned	Is	wear/affirm the above st	atements are correct and true		Right Thumb
this _	04 day of August , 2013	, 	1,/\/			
Nam	0: 2		VV			_
Nota	ry Public Law Enforcement Officer	X	,	OFFICER'S/COMPLAINANT'S SIGNAT	TURE	
Pers	onally Known Produced Identificat	ion M	ILLER, DENNIS		7754	
Туре	of Identification:	N.F	AME (PRINTED)		ID NUMBER	1